
 

 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

This Calibration Certificate is issued in accordance with the UKWF Code of Practice for the Calibration of 

Non Automatic Weighing Machines. All weights used are traceable to NPL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Customer  

PORTLAND STONE - COOMBEFIELD QUARRY 

Portland 
Dorset 
DT5 2DH 
 
 
 
 Location Site 

Test Weights 

Set No. Cert No. Date Cal 

PDG TR13167 19/02/2027 

   

   

   

Tolerance +/ - kg 

0 - 10000 20 

10000 - 40000 40 

40000 - 50000 60 

  

   

  

Cert Interval 12 Months 

Next Cert Feb 2027 

Comments  

    
                  

     

                                             

AS FOUND LINEARITY & HYSTERESIS 

Load    kg Loading Dev Unloading Dev 

0 0 0 0 0 

400 400 0 400 0 

2000 2000 0 2000 0 

10000 10000 0 10000 0 

16000 16000 0 16000 0 

20000 20000 0 20000 0 

24500 24500 0 24500 0 

40500 40500 0 40500 0 

44500 44500 0 44500 0 
     

DEFINITIVE LINEARITY & HYSTERESIS 

Load     kg Loading Dev Unloading Dev 

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

Machine Details 

Cust ref Weighbridge 

Make Bilanciai 

Model DD700 ABS Digital Indicator 

Serial No T24361008 

Capacity 50000 kg 

e/d 20 kg 

Working cap 44000 

Repeatability 

Load     kg Ind Ind Ind 

        

        

        

Repeatability 

Load     kg Ind Ind Ind 

40500 40500 40500 40500 

    

    

Eccentric Load    10000 

Reading               kg Dev Reading                  kg Dev 

1 10000 0 2 10000 0 

3 10000 0 4 10000 0 

5   6   

7   8   

9   10   

11   12   

Eccentric Load      

Reading               kg Dev Reading                  kg Dev 

1     2     

3     4     

5     6     

7     8     

9     10     

11     12     

      

Cert. No. 090b8f242 

Weightron Bilanciai Ltd, 
Titan Works 
Bridge Way off Broombank Road, 
Chesterfield Trading Estate, 
Chesterfield S41 9QJ, UK 
Tel: 01246 260062 
Fax: 01246 260844 
www.weightron.com 

 

Weightron Bilanciai Ltd, 
Unit 4b, Block 4 
Westpark, Chelston 
Wellington TA21 9AD, UK 
Tel: 01823 662355 
Fax: 01823 6621017 
www.weightron.com  

 

    Signature:                                      Name:    Harry Gregory                                                                                               Date: 19/02/2026 09:58 

 



 

 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

This Calibration Certificate is issued in accordance with the UKWF Code of Practice for the Calibration of 

Non Automatic Weighing Machines. All weights used are traceable to NPL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Customer  

PORTLAND STONE - COOMBEFIELD QUARRY 

Portland 
Dorset 
DT5 2DH 
 
 
 
 Location Site 

Test Weights 

Set No. Cert No. Date Cal 

PDG TR13167 19/02/2027 

   

   

   

Tolerance +/ - kg 

0 - 10000 20 

10000 - 40000 40 

40000 - 50000 60 

  

   

  

Cert Interval 12 Months 

Next Cert Feb 2027 

Comments  

    
                  

     

                                             

AS FOUND LINEARITY & HYSTERESIS 

Load    kg Loading Dev Unloading Dev 

0 0 0 0 0 

400 400 0 400 0 

2000 2000 0 2000 0 

10000 10000 0 10000 0 

16000 16000 0 16000 0 

20000 20000 0 20000 0 

24500 24500 0 24500 0 

40500 40500 0 40500 0 

44500 44500 0 44500 0 
     

DEFINITIVE LINEARITY & HYSTERESIS 

Load     kg Loading Dev Unloading Dev 

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

Machine Details 

Cust ref Weighbridge 

Make Bilanciai 

Model DD700 ABS Digital Indicator 

Serial No T24180868 

Capacity 50000 kg 

e/d 20 kg 

Working cap 44000 

Repeatability 

Load     kg Ind Ind Ind 

        

        

        

Repeatability 

Load     kg Ind Ind Ind 

40500 40500 40500 40500 

    

    

Eccentric Load    10000 

Reading               kg Dev Reading                  kg Dev 

1 10000 0 2 10000 0 

3 10000 0 4 10000 0 

5   6   

7   8   

9   10   

11   12   

Eccentric Load      

Reading               kg Dev Reading                  kg Dev 

1     2     

3     4     

5     6     

7     8     

9     10     

11     12     

      

Cert. No. 090b8f243 

Weightron Bilanciai Ltd, 
Titan Works 
Bridge Way off Broombank Road, 
Chesterfield Trading Estate, 
Chesterfield S41 9QJ, UK 
Tel: 01246 260062 
Fax: 01246 260844 
www.weightron.com 

 

Weightron Bilanciai Ltd, 
Unit 4b, Block 4 
Westpark, Chelston 
Wellington TA21 9AD, UK 
Tel: 01823 662355 
Fax: 01823 6621017 
www.weightron.com  

 

    Signature:                                      Name:    Harry Gregory                                                                                               Date: 19/02/2026 11:02 

 


